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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

{All data on this form is public information)

Cammitias Name Committee to Elect Tarrence Robertson

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee St. Paul City Council - Ward 4

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
X 8 week pre-election q )

One-time report from political committee

SWEEK e SICEtan registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  1JAN19 to SSEP19
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if lanuary
report)

Summary Statement to Date
{in column B, enter tatals from
column C fram previous repart. )

A, Tatals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  § 330 + 25 = $395

2. Total contributions equal to/ - 6125
greater than $50 § 5950 + § 175 = ¥

3. Expenditures $ 2014 + $25 — 2039

Account Balance $ 4441

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than 550 in the aggregate. [temization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depaository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds ©!d National Bank St. Paul

) . Ll Digitally signed by Tarrence Robertson-

Signature of candidate, Tarrence Robertson Bayless

secretary, or treasurer Bayless Date: 2019.09.10 10:37:43 -05'00"

Printed Name larrence Robertson-Bayless Email info@tarrenced4ward4.com

1926 Marshall Ave, St. Paul MN 55104

Address Phane 320-493-5860

s
Revised 3/2015



Last Name

Oman

Juarez

Staines

Robertson

Erstad

Erstad
Robertson-Bayless
Clemmer

Slade

Manillo

Garbell

Exman

Huffman

Ginther

Robertson
Brabeck
Robertson-Bayless
Lahti

Bounds

Waage

Housum
Rebensdorf/Wythers
Nelson

Swanson

Nelson
Foote/Dunenberger
Wiechman
Marcucci

Garbell

Kingrey

James

Taylor

Soule

Lebakken

Gjerde

Total Donations
Under $50:
Total Donations
Over $50

Combined Total

First Name
Nik

Meline
Olivia

Maria
Shirley

Rich
Tarrence
Joel
Nicholas
John

Harlan
Gabe
Heather, Gary and Dawn
Jim

Lance

Pam
Tarrence
Dwight
George and Linda
Donn
Virginia
Alyssa/Kirk
Paul D
Donna

Dean M
Susan/David
Brianna
William & Kim
Harlan

John P
Karen E.
Daniel J
Richard
Elizabeth
Eric

$330

$5,950
$6,280

Address

17811 Bluebird St NW
1926 Marshall Ave
802 Key West Dr
5766 Lake Ave S
1660 Laurel Drive
1660 Laurel Drive
1926 Marshall Ave
2154 Fairmount Avenue
1812 Iglehart Ave
1335 Beechwood PI
2844 Sunset Blvd
5123 253rd Ave NW
1283 Lincoln Ave
1019 Colby St

8124 Long Lake Rd
296 Aldine St

1926 Marshall Ave
902 9th St. S

2072 Igehart Ave.
1661 Portland Ave
1661 Portland Ave
2096 Lincoln Ave
1661 Ashland Ave.
1176 Goodrich Ave
2000 Marshall Ave

9 Crocus HL

301 s. Livingston St. Apt. 213
2019 Shepherdia Dr
2844 Sunset Blvd
2258 Fairmount Ave
2258 Fairmount Ave
2127 Dayton Ave
1430 Simpson St
1454 Simpson Street
1118 Edmund Ave

City
Andover
St. Paul
Pittsburg
Tower

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Isanti

St Paul

St Paul
Eveleth
Saint Paul
St. paul
St. James
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Madison
Anchorage
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

State Zip
MN
MN
PA
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi
AK
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Employer
55304 Dept of Defense
55104 Retired
15239 Retired
55790 Retired
55104 Friends of the Parks and Trails of
55104 Hawkins Inc
55104 Dept of Defense
55105 Not Employed
55104 Dept of Defense
55116 Retired/Self
55416 Retired
55040 Ramsey Co
55105 Grand Ole Creamery
55116 Retired
55734 St. Louis County
55104 Target
55104 Dept of Defense
56081 Mankato Area Public Schools
55104 Retired
55104 Retired
55104 Reitred
55105 Hamline University
55104 Retired
55105 Printer - Self Employed
55104 Attorney
55102 Retired
53717 Mallatts
99508 Retired
55416 Retired
55105 Retired
55105 Retired
55104 University of St Thomas
55108 MN Department of Health
55108 St. Mary's Clinic
55108 Self - IT Manager

Date of Contribution Amount of Contribution

7/28/2019
8/1/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/17/2019
8/16/2019
8/19/2019
8/18/2019
8/20/2018
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/26/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/28/2015
8/25/2019
9/2/2019
9/2/2019
9/2/2019
8/31/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
Donation Total

50
75
75
175
600
600
200
50
300
200
75
50
200
50
50
50
600
100
500
250
250
100
50
100
300
200
50
100
50
50
50
200
50
50
100
$5,950



Date Amount Purpose To

8/5/2019 400.00 Logo & Marketing Design  Jacqui Boyum

8/9/2019 1.74 Donation Fee ActBlue
8/12/2019 250.00 Candidate Filing Fee Ramsey County
8/13/2019 52.44 Website WIX

13-Aug 123.56 Office Supplies Amazon

8/14/2019 700.00 Venue Fee Urban Growler
8/20/2019 50.00 Marketing Design Jacqui Boyum
8/13/2019 16.39 Website Integration WIX
8/21/2019 175.00 Marketing Quorum
8/22/2019 2.41 Online Donation Fees Paypal
8/27/2019 19.21 Marketing Facebook
8/29/2019 179.29 Printing Office Max

9/3/2019 26.00 Food For Volunteers Bole Ethiopian

9/5/2019 18.10 Donation Fee ActBlue

Expense Total $ 2,014.14
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