

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	Committee to	Elect Tarrence	Robe	ertson				
Type of organization	on: X Cand	lidate Committee	-	Polit	ical Comr	nittee	Political Fund	
Office sought/Purp	oose of committe	e St. Paul City 0	Coun	cil - Ward	14			100
Type of report:	Initial report  X			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements)  One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration #  This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period:		119 lowing end date of last re			_	EP19	to due date OR December 31 if	January.
Summary Staten (In column B, enter to column C from previo	nent to Date	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumula Totals to from pr	rep	port)	C. Cumulative Totals to Date	23030470040
1. Total contributi	ons under \$50	§ 330	+	<sub>\$</sub> 25		=	<sub>\$</sub> 355	
2. Total contribution greater than \$5		<u>\$</u> 5950	+	<u>\$ 175</u>		_ =	<sub>\$</sub> 6125	
3. Expenditures		\$ 2014	. +	\$ 25		=	<u>\$</u> 2039	
					(as of repo	ort end o	\$ 4441 date) = balance)	
	ions made by an i				_		50 in the aggregate. Itemizati arate sheet or Excel spreads	
Itemization of Ex Itemize all expendit	B. 프로그리 아일 발생님이 보고 있습니다. 그렇게 되었습니다.	nust include: date, pur	pose,	and amount	. Attach se	eparate	sheet or Excel spreadsheet.	
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Comm	ittee Funds Old	l National Bank S	St. Pa	aul				
Signature of candi secretary, or treas	date, Tarrence	Robertson-	Digit Bayle	ally signed by I				
Printed Name Tai	rrence Robertsor	n-Bayless		Email_	info@tarı	rence4v	ward4.com	
1926 Marshall Ave, St. Paul MN 55104 Address				Phone				

Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Date of Contribution	Amount of Contribution
Oman	Nik	17811 Bluebird St NW	Andover	MN		55304 Dept of Defense	7/28/2019	50
Juarez	Meline	1926 Marshall Ave	St. Paul	MN		55104 Retired	8/1/2019	75
Staines	Olivia	802 Key West Dr	Pittsburg	PA		15239 Retired	8/8/2019	75
Robertson	Maria	5766 Lake Ave S	Tower	MN		55790 Retired	8/8/2019	175
Erstad	Shirley	1660 Laurel Drive	St. Paul	MN		55104 Friends of the Parks and Trails	of 8/8/2019	600
Erstad	Rich	1660 Laurel Drive	St. Paul	MN		55104 Hawkins Inc	8/8/2019	600
Robertson-Bayless	Tarrence	1926 Marshall Ave	St. Paul	MN		55104 Dept of Defense	8/8/2019	200
Clemmer	Joel	2154 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul	MN		55105 Not Employed	8/8/2019	50
Slade	Nicholas	1812 Iglehart Ave	St. Paul	MN		55104 Dept of Defense	8/8/2019	300
Manillo	John	1335 Beechwood Pl	Saint Paul	MN		55116 Retired/Self	8/14/2019	200
Garbell	Harlan	2844 Sunset Blvd	Minneapolis	MN		55416 Retired	8/14/2019	75
Exman	Gabe	5123 253rd Ave NW	Isanti	MN		55040 Ramsey Co	8/14/2019	50
Huffman	Heather, Gary and Dawn	1283 Lincoln Ave	St Paul	MN		55105 Grand Ole Creamery	8/14/2019	200
Ginther	Jim	1019 Colby St	St Paul	MN		55116 Retired	8/14/2019	50
Robertson	Lance	8124 Long Lake Rd	Eveleth	MN		55734 St. Louis County	8/17/2019	50
Brabeck	Pam	296 Aldine St	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Target	8/16/2019	50
Robertson-Bayless	Tarrence	1926 Marshall Ave	St. paul	MN		55104 Dept of Defense	8/19/2019	600
Lahti	Dwight	902 9th St. S	St. James	MN		56081 Mankato Area Public Schools	8/18/2019	100
Bounds	George and Linda	2072 Igehart Ave.	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Retired	8/20/2018	500
Waage	Donn	1661 Portland Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Retired	8/20/2019	250
Housum	Virginia	1661 Portland Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Reitred	8/20/2019	250
Rebensdorf/Wythers	s Alyssa/Kirk	2096 Lincoln Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55105 Hamline University	8/26/2019	100
Nelson	Paul D	1661 Ashland Ave.	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Retired	8/22/2019	50
Swanson	Donna	1176 Goodrich Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55105 Printer - Self Employed	8/22/2019	100
Nelson	Dean M	2000 Marshall Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55104 Attorney	8/22/2019	300
Foote/Dunenberger	Susan/David	9 Crocus HL	Saint Paul	MN		55102 Retired	8/22/2019	200
Wiechman	Brianna	301 s. Livingston St. Apt. 213	Madison	WI		53717 Mallatts	8/28/2015	50
Marcucci	William & Kim	2019 Shepherdia Dr	Anchorage	AK		99508 Retired	8/25/2019	100
Garbell	Harlan	2844 Sunset Blvd	Minneapolis	MN		55416 Retired	9/2/2019	50
Kingrey	John P	2258 Fairmount Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55105 Retired	9/2/2019	50
James	Karen E.	2258 Fairmount Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55105 Retired	9/2/2019	50
Taylor	Daniel J	2127 Dayton Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55104 University of St Thomas	8/31/2019	200
Soule	Richard	1430 Simpson St	Saint Paul	MN		55108 MN Department of Health	9/5/2019	50
Lebakken	Elizabeth	1454 Simpson Street	Saint Paul	MN		55108 St. Mary's Clinic	9/5/2019	50
Gjerde	Eric	1118 Edmund Ave	Saint Paul	MN		55108 Self - IT Manager	9/5/2019	100
							<b>Donation Total</b>	\$5,950

Total Donations

Under \$50: \$330 Total Donations

Over \$50 \$5,950 Combined Total \$6,280

Date		Amount	Purpose	То
	8/5/2019	400.00	Logo & Marketing Design	Jacqui Boyum
	8/9/2019	1.74	Donation Fee	ActBlue
	8/12/2019	250.00	Candidate Filing Fee	Ramsey County
	8/13/2019	52.44	Website	WIX
	13-Aug	123.56	Office Supplies	Amazon
	8/14/2019	700.00	Venue Fee	Urban Growler
	8/20/2019	50.00	Marketing Design	Jacqui Boyum
	8/13/2019	16.39	Website Integration	WIX
	8/21/2019	175.00	Marketing	Quorum
	8/22/2019	2.41	Online Donation Fees	Paypal
	8/27/2019	19.21	Marketing	Facebook
	8/29/2019	179.29	Printing	Office Max
	9/3/2019	26.00	Food For Volunteers	Bole Ethiopian
	9/5/2019	18.10	Donation Fee	ActBlue

Expense Total \$ 2,014.14